
1 Term Time Only 2 Only During School Holidays

 
Hinckley Clivesway
The Hinckley School
Hinckley The Crescent Bus Station
Hinckley Parsons Lane
Aston Flamville Lychgate Lane
Sharnford The Countryman
Sapcote New Walk
Stoney Stanton James Street
Broughton Astley Townsend Close
Cosby Victory Park
Littlethorpe Ridgeway
Narborough Rail Station
Enderby Park and Ride
Fosse Park M&S

LC14
0831

--
0855
0901
0909
0912
0917
0926
0940
0950
0954
0957
1004
1012

LC14
1151

--
1210
1216
1224
1227
1232
1241
1255
1305
1309
1312
1319
1327

LC14 1

1506
1516
1530
1536
1545
1548
1553
1602
1617
1627
1631
1635
1642
1650

LC14 2

1506
--

1530
1536
1545
1548
1553
1602
1617
1627
1631
1635
1642
1650

LC14
1826

--
1845
1851
1859
1902
1907
1916
1930
1940
1944
1948

--
1955

1 Term Time Only 2 Only During School Holidays

 
Fosse Park M&S
Enderby Park and Ride
Narborough Rail Station
Littlethorpe Ridgeway
Cosby Victory Park
Broughton Astley Townsend Close
Stoney Stanton James Street
Sapcote New Walk
Sharnford The Countryman
Aston Flamville Lychgate Lane
Hinckley Parsons Lane
Hinckley The Crescent Bus Station
Hinckley The Crescent Bus Station
Hinckley Clivesway
Hinckley The Crescent Bus Station
The Hinckley School

LC14 1

0640
0650
0657
0659
0703
0714
0729
0739
0745
0749
0759

--
--
--

0806
0815

LC14 2

0640
0650
0657
0659
0703
0714
0729
0739
0745
0749
0759

--
0805

--
--
--

LC14
1020
1029
1037
1039
1043
1054
1109
1119
1124
1128
1137
1143
1146
1151

--
--

LC14
1335
1344
1352
1354
1358
1409
1424
1434
1439
1443
1452
1458
1501
1506

--
--

LC14
1655
1704
1714
1716
1720
1731
1746
1755
1800
1804
1813
1818
1821
1826

--
--

 
Hinckley Clivesway
Hinckley The Crescent Bus Station
Hinckley Parsons Lane
Aston Flamville Lychgate Lane
Sharnford The Countryman
Sapcote New Walk
Stoney Stanton James Street
Broughton Astley Townsend Close
Cosby Victory Park
Littlethorpe Ridgeway
Narborough Rail Station
Enderby Park and Ride
Fosse Park M&S

LC14
0831
0855
0901
0909
0912
0917
0926
0940
0950
0954
0957
1004
1012

LC14
1151
1210
1216
1224
1227
1232
1241
1255
1305
1309
1312
1319
1327

LC14
1506
1530
1536
1544
1547
1552
1601
1615
1625
1629
1632
1639
1647

LC14
1826
1845
1851
1859
1902
1907
1916
1930
1940
1944
1948

--
1955

 
Fosse Park M&S
Enderby Park and Ride
Narborough Rail Station
Littlethorpe Ridgeway
Cosby Victory Park
Broughton Astley Townsend Close
Stoney Stanton James Street
Sapcote New Walk
Sharnford The Countryman
Aston Flamville Lychgate Lane
Hinckley Parsons Lane
Hinckley The Crescent Bus Station
Hinckley The Crescent Bus Station
Hinckley Clivesway

LC14
0650
0659
0707
0709
0713
0724
0739
0749
0754
0758
0807

--
0813

--

LC14
1020
1029
1037
1039
1043
1054
1109
1119
1124
1128
1137
1143
1146
1151

LC14
1335
1344
1352
1354
1358
1409
1424
1434
1439
1443
1452
1458
1501
1506

LC14
1655
1704
1712
1714
1718
1729
1744
1754
1759
1803
1812
1818
1821
1826

LC14 Hinckley to Fosse Park

through Sapcote and Stoney Stanton - Valid from Saturday, January 3, 2026 to Tuesday, April 14, 2026

Monday to Friday - Fosse Park M&S

Monday to Friday - The Hinckley School

Saturday - Fosse Park M&S

Saturday - Hinckley Clivesway


	Monday to Friday - Fosse Park M&S
	Monday to Friday - The Hinckley School
	Saturday - Fosse Park M&S
	Saturday - Hinckley Clivesway

