

LC14 Hinckley to Fosse Park

through Sapcote and Stoney Stanton - Valid from Saturday, January 3, 2026 to Tuesday, April 14, 2026

Monday to Friday - Fosse Park M&S

	LC14	LC14	LC14 ¹	LC14 ²	LC14
Hinckley Clivesway	0831	1151	1506	1506	1826
The Hinckley School	--	--	1516	--	--
Hinckley The Crescent Bus Station	0855	1210	1530	1530	1845
Hinckley Parsons Lane	0901	1216	1536	1536	1851
Aston Flamville Lychgate Lane	0909	1224	1545	1545	1859
Sharnford The Countryman	0912	1227	1548	1548	1902
Sapcote New Walk	0917	1232	1553	1553	1907
Stoney Stanton James Street	0926	1241	1602	1602	1916
Broughton Astley Townsend Close	0940	1255	1617	1617	1930
Cosby Victory Park	0950	1305	1627	1627	1940
Littlethorpe Ridgeway	0954	1309	1631	1631	1944
Narborough Rail Station	0957	1312	1635	1635	1948
Enderby Park and Ride	1004	1319	1642	1642	--
Fosse Park M&S	1012	1327	1650	1650	1955

¹ Term Time Only ² Only During School Holidays

Monday to Friday - The Hinckley School

	LC14 ¹	LC14 ²	LC14	LC14	LC14
Fosse Park M&S	0640	0640	1020	1335	1655
Enderby Park and Ride	0650	0650	1029	1344	1704
Narborough Rail Station	0657	0657	1037	1352	1714
Littlethorpe Ridgeway	0659	0659	1039	1354	1716
Cosby Victory Park	0703	0703	1043	1358	1720
Broughton Astley Townsend Close	0714	0714	1054	1409	1731
Stoney Stanton James Street	0729	0729	1109	1424	1746
Sapcote New Walk	0739	0739	1119	1434	1755
Sharnford The Countryman	0745	0745	1124	1439	1800
Aston Flamville Lychgate Lane	0749	0749	1128	1443	1804
Hinckley Parsons Lane	0759	0759	1137	1452	1813
Hinckley The Crescent Bus Station	--	--	1143	1458	1818
Hinckley The Crescent Bus Station	--	0805	1146	1501	1821
Hinckley Clivesway	--	--	1151	1506	1826
Hinckley The Crescent Bus Station	0806	--	--	--	--
The Hinckley School	0815	--	--	--	--

¹ Term Time Only ² Only During School Holidays

Saturday - Fosse Park M&S

	LC14	LC14	LC14	LC14
Hinckley Clivesway	0831	1151	1506	1826
Hinckley The Crescent Bus Station	0855	1210	1530	1845
Hinckley Parsons Lane	0901	1216	1536	1851
Aston Flamville Lychgate Lane	0909	1224	1544	1859
Sharnford The Countryman	0912	1227	1547	1902
Sapcote New Walk	0917	1232	1552	1907
Stoney Stanton James Street	0926	1241	1601	1916
Broughton Astley Townsend Close	0940	1255	1615	1930
Cosby Victory Park	0950	1305	1625	1940
Littlethorpe Ridgeway	0954	1309	1629	1944
Narborough Rail Station	0957	1312	1632	1948
Enderby Park and Ride	1004	1319	1639	--
Fosse Park M&S	1012	1327	1647	1955

Saturday - Hinckley Clivesway

	LC14	LC14	LC14	LC14
Fosse Park M&S	0650	1020	1335	1655
Enderby Park and Ride	0659	1029	1344	1704
Narborough Rail Station	0707	1037	1352	1712
Littlethorpe Ridgeway	0709	1039	1354	1714
Cosby Victory Park	0713	1043	1358	1718
Broughton Astley Townsend Close	0724	1054	1409	1729
Stoney Stanton James Street	0739	1109	1424	1744
Sapcote New Walk	0749	1119	1434	1754
Sharnford The Countryman	0754	1124	1439	1759
Aston Flamville Lychgate Lane	0758	1128	1443	1803
Hinckley Parsons Lane	0807	1137	1452	1812
Hinckley The Crescent Bus Station	--	1143	1458	1818
Hinckley The Crescent Bus Station	0813	1146	1501	1821
Hinckley Clivesway	--	1151	1506	1826